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2007 569 3.24 385 61.3% 329 22.9 343 1564 139 67.1% 55.4% 46.2% 28.6% 14.1% 6.3% 4.2% 1.4% 0.7% 0.0%1.8% 8.4% 22.5% 36.2% 42.2% 45.3% 47.5% 48.5% 48.5%0.2%

2008 577 3.25 396 60.4% 328 22.6 359 1529 134 65.2% 53.4% 41.9% 25.3% 10.7% 5.7% 2.1% 1.2% 0.0% 0.0%2.1% 8.5% 21.7% 37.6% 42.5% 45.6% 46.8% 46.8% 46.8%0.0%

2009 698 3.09 460 58.0% 369 22.7 373 1564 165 70.3% 58.2% 46.1% 30.5% 14.3% 6.2% 4.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%1.6% 10.0% 21.1% 36.2% 43.7% 46.7% 46.7% 46.7% 46.7%0.1%

2010 720 3.14 489 57.6% 387 22.7 399 1584 163 68.5% 55.4% 46.0% 27.6% 11.7% 6.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.8% 7.2% 21.9% 36.9% 43.3% 43.3% 43.3% 43.3% 43.3%0.0%

2011 745 3.11 500 57.5% 378 22.7 408 1580 205 62.6% 48.9% 34.4% 21.7% 9.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%1.7% 10.5% 22.1% 34.1% 34.4% 34.4% 34.4% 34.4% 34.4%0.0%

2012 677 3.21 410 61.2% 305 23.0 360 1567 179 64.0% 50.4% 40.5% 23.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%2.1% 9.6% 23.6% 24.7% 24.7% 24.7% 24.7% 24.7% 24.7%0.1%

2013 724 3.23 499 62.1% 351 23.0 402 1569 209 68.9% 56.9% 43.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%2.1% 9.3% 9.4% 9.4% 9.4% 9.4% 9.4% 9.4% 9.4%0.0%

2014 612 3.22 465 61.1% 310 22.9 362 1583 158 68.3% 55.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%1.6% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0%0.0%

2015 595 3.25 477 59.0% 366 22.7 396 1583 122 66.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5%0.0%

2016 636 3.28 485 61.0% 368 22.6 432 1615 135 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0%
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2010 13 3.12 4 66.7% 3 22.3 4 1250 2 30.8% 15.4% 15.4% 7.7% 7.7% 7.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%23.1% 23.1% 23.1% 23.1% 23.1% 23.1% 23.1% 23.1% 23.1%0.0%

2011 11 2.90 8 50.6% 5 20.3 6 0 54.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%18.2% 18.2% 18.2% 18.2% 18.2% 18.2% 18.2% 18.2% 18.2%0.0%

2012 11 2.34 5 33.0% 4 24.0 1 0 63.6% 18.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%18.2% 36.4% 36.4% 36.4% 36.4% 36.4% 36.4% 36.4% 36.4%0.0%

2013 22 2.64 14 44.8% 10 19.0 5 1460 1 77.3% 18.2% 13.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%13.6% 22.7% 22.7% 22.7% 22.7% 22.7% 22.7% 22.7% 22.7%0.0%

2014 15 3.04 11 57.9% 8 19.0 3 0 33.3% 33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%6.7% 6.7% 6.7% 6.7% 6.7% 6.7% 6.7% 6.7% 6.7%6.7%

2015 21 3.09 10 45.0% 4 19.5 8 0 71.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%4.8% 4.8% 4.8% 4.8% 4.8% 4.8% 4.8% 4.8% 4.8%4.8%

2016 32 2.86 21 43.8% 13 20.5 15 1584 5 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0%
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2010 8 2.42 3 30.5% 2 12.5 2 0 12.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%62.5% 62.5% 62.5% 62.5% 62.5% 62.5% 62.5% 62.5% 62.5%62.5%

2011 16 2.80 6 26.7% 3 19.5 2 1360 2 25.0% 12.5% 12.5% 18.8% 6.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%68.8% 75.0% 81.3% 81.3% 81.3% 81.3% 81.3% 81.3% 81.3%31.3%

2012 15 2.23 4 15.5% 4 19.5 4 0 26.7% 20.0% 6.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%13.3% 13.3% 13.3% 13.3% 13.3% 13.3% 13.3% 13.3% 13.3%6.7%

2013 9 2.19 3 19.0% 3 20.3 3 0 55.6% 44.4% 11.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%22.2% 66.7% 66.7% 66.7% 66.7% 66.7% 66.7% 66.7% 66.7%22.2%

2014 16 2.60 10 20.7% 7 16.5 2 0 37.5% 12.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%43.8% 43.8% 43.8% 43.8% 43.8% 43.8% 43.8% 43.8% 43.8%25.0%

2015 7 3.01 6 56.8% 5 19.3 3 1680 2 42.9% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%28.6% 28.6% 28.6% 28.6% 28.6% 28.6% 28.6% 28.6% 28.6%14.3%

2016 15 2.60 11 23.3% 10 18.0 5 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0%

Note: These figures were calculated in compliance with definitions established by the Student Right-to-Know and Campus Security Act of 1990.  We do not have high school background data for all students.  
No students have been removed from the freshman or transfer cohorts, so each cohort includes students who transferred to other schools, enlisted in the military, etc.  Therefore, 
nonreturning/nongraduating students may be pursuing degrees elsewhere.

The information shown above is based on current data as of 11/1/2017 and may contain information not reported elsewhere.
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2007 4 3.99 1 0 28.0 2 1640 1 50.0% 75.0% 50.0% 50.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0%

2008 1 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0%

2009 1 3.83 1 0 0 1880 1 ###### ###### ###### ###### 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0%

2011 3 0 0 30.0 1 1960 1 66.7% ###### 33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0%

2012 10 3.62 2 0 23.0 2 1575 2 70.0% 50.0% 60.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0%

2013 5 0 0 21.0 1 0 40.0% 40.0% 40.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0%

2014 10 3.42 1 0 24.3 4 1745 2 40.0% 70.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%0.0%

Note: These figures were calculated in compliance with definitions established by the Student Right-to-Know and Campus Security Act of 1990.  We do not have high school background data for all students.  
No students have been removed from the freshman or transfer cohorts, so each cohort includes students who transferred to other schools, enlisted in the military, etc.  Therefore, 
nonreturning/nongraduating students may be pursuing degrees elsewhere.

The information shown above is based on current data as of 11/1/2017 and may contain information not reported elsewhere.


